Electronic Alliance
JK30 SERIES OF POLYMER PTC RESETTABLE FUSE
SPECIFICATION
Appearance of Products：
Figure 1                                                                 Figure 2
Electrical characteristics (25℃)
Maximum Contour Size(mm) Model Vmax
(V)
Imax
(A)
Ih
(mA)
Rmax
(Ω)
Rmin
(Ω)
Pd
(W) A B C D E F
JK30-090 30 40 0.90 0.12 0.070 0.60 7.40 12.2 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-110 30 40 1.10 0.10 0.050 0.70 7.40 14.2 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-135 30 40 1.35 0.08 0.040 0.80 8.90 13.5 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-160 30 40 1.60 0.07 0.030 0.90 8.90 15.2 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-185 30 40 1.85 0.06 0.030 1.00 10.2 15.7 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-250 30 40 2.50 0.04 0.020 1.20 11.4 18.3 5.10 7.6 3.0 0.9
JK30-300 30 40 3.00 0.05 0.020 2.00 11.4 17.3 5.10 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-400 30 40 4.00 0.03 0.010 2.50 14.0 20.1 5.10 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-500 30 40 5.00 0.03 0.010 3.00 14.0 24.9 10.2 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-600 30 40 6.00 0.02 0.005 3.50 16.5 24.9 10.2 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-700 30 40 7.00 0.02 0.005 3.80 19.1 26.7 10.2 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-800 30 40 8.00 0.02 0.005 4.00 21.6 29.2 10.2 7.6 3.0 1.2
JK30-900 30 40 9.00 0.01 0.005 4.20 24.1 29.7 10.2 7.6 3.0 1.2